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Subject(s) 

9. 

Bengali 

M.A. Part- I Examination-2023, (Session: 2022-2024) under Distance mode 

Venue: Candidates will appear in the Examination from their respective Study Centres 

English 

Philosophy 

History 
& 

Sanskrit 

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
Department of the Controller of Examinations 

Director, CDOE, B.U. 
Asst. Director, CDOE, B.U. 

EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION 

Date(s) 
19.07.2023 

All Officers of the University of Burdwan 

24.07.2023 

27.07.2023 

Copy forwarded for information & wide circulation to: 

01.08.2023 

10. Centre-in-Charge, Malda College, Malda. 

04.08.2023 

20.07.2023 

25.07.2023 

28.07.2023 

02.08.2023 

07.08.2023 

21.07.2023 

26.07.2023 

31.07.2023 

Dean office of the Faculty of Arts, Commerce etc., B.U 

03.08.2023 

Heads of concerned P.G. Teaching department, B.U. 

08.08.2023 

Asst. Controller of Examinations (Exam. Cell), B.U. 

All Sections of C.E's Department, B.U. 
Centre-in-Charge, ABN Seal College, Coochbehar. 
Centre-in-Charge, Ananda Chandra College, Jalpaiguri. 

11. Centre-in-Charge, Rampurhat College, Birbhum. 
12. Centre-in-Charge, Suri Vidyasagar College,Birbhum. 
13. Centre-in-Charge,Birbhum Mahavidyalaya, Birbhum. 

15. Centre-in-Charge, Syamaprasad College, Kolkata. 
16. Centre-in-Charge, Gangarampur College, Gangarampur. 

Paper 

17. Centre-in-Charge, Tarakeswar Degree College, Tarakeswar. 

IA (Paper:I to IV) 

14. Centre-in-Charge, Bankura Zilla Saradamoni Mahila Mahavidyapith, Bankura. 

IA (Paper:I to IV) 

IV 

IA (Paper:I to IV) 

IV 

Time 

1 pm to 3 pm 

12 noon to 4 pm 

1 pm to 3 pm 

12 noon to 4 pm 

1 pm to 3 pm 

12 noon to 4 pm 

Sd/- Dr. Anindya Jyoti Pal 
Controller of Examinations 

Dated, Bardhaman, 2"° June, 2023 

(Anindya Jyoti Pal) 
Controller of Examination 
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